
LOT 20 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.
936-1174. WD 1079-707.

HOOPER YVETTE L/HOOPER YVETTE L
1140 NW BLACKBERRY CIRCLE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/01/2021 JS 2.30 34,500 0 0 34,500

STANDARD
3

370,562
21,300
34,500

426,362
130,152
296,210

HX HB WX 56,411
239,799
426,362

0

431,936

1079/0707 3/30/2006 WD Q I 370,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & JACQUELYN S

KENNETH B & YVETTE 

0936/1174 10/03/2001 WD Q V 24,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS

RICHARD & JACQUELYN
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000041848 Roof Replacement 26,777 05/04/2021

20942 POOL 85 08/04/2003

20313 SFR 442 01/13/2003

2007HX Base Yr

1140 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,260 130.1146 145.73 475,080 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2746

BAS 2,746 100 2,746 312,137

FGR 656 55 361 41,035

FOP 44 30 13 1,477

FOP 208 30 62 7,047

FSP 149 40 60 6,820

PTO 354 5 18 2,046

4,157 3,260 370,562

BAS= W8 N12 W16 PTO= W14  L7 D8  S14 FOP= S4 E9  R4 U4  W13$
E13 N10 E8 N12$ S12 W8 S10  D4 L4  W9 N12 W16 S42 E6 S4 FOP=
S4 E31 N8 W12 N2 W6 S6 W13$ E13 N6 E6 S2 E12 FGR= S23 E24 N23
W16 N13 W8 S13$ N13 E8 S13 E16 N12 E7 N19 FSP= E5 N13 W12 S12
E7 S1$ N1 W7 N12$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2003 2003 3 40 10,976

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,508.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 7,524

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

21,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 34,500


